COLLIN

FERNANDEZ

[/capelli "

SSSSSSS

VELOCITY

B B
MU ¢ [
» FNd %W\ . &/ 4

MARCEL
LAGE

\
Ili T
canel’
wWMUy
\ ° — l}l-
\ P ear=°
;.‘ \ /l@ﬂh!@\“ @

CAMRON
MILLER

SSSSSSS

VELOCITY

capelli ]]“

WMUy,
<><>“,u-..‘ JN‘- /" l't
/7 (@Y =af\

KIMARNI
SMITH

capelli “(( ﬁ

% OO‘A’\M UN/’ il @

nnnnnn &
VELOCITY

capelli ““
OOYA MUN / }I— 1 @‘@
oy | JALOITEION e

PETER
SWINKELS

SPOKANE

VELOCITY

i

sAMUIA,.

LUIS
GIL

SPOKANE

VELOCIy

capelli

S

AO‘ANLUN/x

GRAYS
DUPONT

JAVIER
MARTIN

PIERRE
REEDY

ANMMUyN,

DEREK
WALDECK

SPOKANE

VELOCITY

cepelli I

y ,_O‘A:'_‘."_N’ ». 4 3

ANDRE
LEWIS

VELOOTY

capelli

CARLQOS
MERANCI

...~

SPOKANE

VELOCITY

capelli l |

) o“\ MUnN, » y \\“\
S | P2, 6( |
A NCTE KSR

MICHAEL
ROJAS

Head Coach
Leigh Veidman

Director of Performance/
Assistant Coach
Josh McAllister

Assistant Coach
Renato Bustamante

Goalkeeper Coach
Vito Higgins



=

U1

0
U3
05

Ub

07

08
09

10

12
13
17

18
19
2]
¢

23
11

6 o

¢ o
o o« &

v e €.

NAME

arlos Merancio
avier Martin Gil
ljah Amadin

Marcelo Lage
ollin Fernandez

Michael Rojas

Morgan Hackworth

osh Dolling

uis Gl
Pierre Reedy
amron Miller
Peter Swinkels
Kimarni Smith
Derek Waldeck
ack Dentfon
Ahmed Longmire

Romain Metanire

Grayson Dupont

Andre Lewis

GK

DEF
UEF

DEF
MID

MID

MID
FWD

VU

MID

DEF
GK

FWD
UEF

MID
DEF

DEF

MID
MID

1

h

I

1]

a
U
U
=
o
o

15

] 1

] 1

WT.

187

163
170

185
140

155

155
185

155

165
207/
181

161

150
160
190
160

165
146

L)
o.o { JCH
® l'c‘/
e

(3
L

(]
L J
®

HOMETOWN

Hermosillo, Mexico
Madrid, Spain
Lake Forest, California

Middleton, Massachusetts
Downers Grove, lllinois

Othello, Washington

Wallingford, Pennsylvania
London, England

arden Grove, California

utztown, Pennsylvania

nohomish, Washington
an Francisco, California

ottingham, England

antfa Clanta, California

ondon, England

as Vegas, Nevada
Metz, France

Birmingham, Alabama

Spanish Town, Jamaica



