

VELOCITY FC ROSTER



06
MID



COLLIN FERNANDEZ

03
DEF



ELIJAH AMADIN

10
MID



LUIS GIL

08
MID



MORGAN HACKWORTH

09
FWD



JOSH DOLLING

19
MID



JACK DENTON

23
MID



GRAYSON DUPONT

77
MID



ANDRE LEWIS

05
DEF



MARCELO LAGE

21
DEF



AHMED LONGMIRE

02
DEF



JAVIER MARTIN

01
GK



CARLOS MERANCIO

12
DEF



CAMRON MILLER

22
DEF



ROMAIN MÉTANIRE

11
MID



PIERRE REEDY

07
MID



MICHAEL ROJAS

17
MID



KIMARNI SMITH

13
GK



PETER SWINKELS

18
DEF



DEREK WALDECK

Head Coach
Leigh Veidman
**Director of Performance/
Assistant Coach**
Josh McAllister
Assistant Coach
Renato Bustamante
Goalkeeper Coach
Vito Higgins

VELOCITY FC 2024 ROSTER

#	NAME	POS.	HT.	WT.	HOMETOWN
01	Carlos Merancio	GK	6'2"	187	Hermosillo, Mexico
02	Javier Martin Gil	DEF	6'0"	163	Madrid, Spain
03	Elijah Amadin	DEF	6'0"	170	Lake Forest, California
05	Marcelo Lage	DEF	6'5"	185	Middleton, Massachusetts
06	Collin Fernandez	MID	5'8"	140	Downers Grove, Illinois
07	Michael Rojas	MID	5'8"	155	Othello, Washington
08	Morgan Hackworth	MID	5'11"	155	Wallingford, Pennsylvania
09	Josh Dolling	FWD	6'2"	185	London, England
10	Luis Gil	MID	5'9"	155	Garden Grove, California
11	Pierre Reedy	MID	6'0"	165	Kutztown, Pennsylvania
12	Camron Miller	DEF	6'4"	207	Snohomish, Washington
13	Peter Swinkels	GK	6'1"	181	San Francisco, California
17	Kimarni Smith	FWD	6'1"	161	Nottingham, England
18	Derek Waldeck	DEF	5'8"	150	Santa Clarita, California
19	Jack Denton	MID	5'10"	160	London, England
21	Ahmed Longmire	DEF	6'3"	190	Las Vegas, Nevada
22	Romain Metanire	DEF	5'10"	160	Metz, France
23	Grayson Dupont	MID	5'8"	165	Birmingham, Alabama
77	Andre Lewis	MID	5'10"	146	Spanish Town, Jamaica